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RECEIVED
Meeting Date (Posting Deadline)
Wednesday, October 12 (Friday, October 7, due to holiday)
Thursday, October 27 (Tuesday, October 25)
Thursday, November 3 (Tuesday, November 1)
Thursday, November 17 (Tuesday, November 15)
Thursday, December 1 (Tuesday, November 29)
Thursday, December 15 (Tuesday, December 13)

This reflects our “regular” meeting schedule of 15t and 3rd Thursdays, except for
October 27th,

Additional or substitute dates may be scheduled when possible to meet with other
Boards or Committees regarding their relevant Bylaws and/or Rules and
Regulations.




